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Page 5 Magspmuka CoBylKa BebrpHas Benbwma

Pattern Name: Masemka CoBylIKa

Designed By: BebupHas Benbma
Fabric: Aida 14, Bone
54w X 75h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 9.80w X 13.61h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] [oe] 2 DMC 1 White
[ | [ | 2 DMC 310 Black
B E 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ ] “ 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
[ B 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
] 4] 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
= 0] 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
O 2 DMC 436 Tan
O] 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
B [4] 2 DMC 702 Christmas Green
O 2 DMC 703 Christmas Green-LT
O 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
] 9] 2 DMC 725 Topaz
] 2 DMC 728 Topaz
] (=] 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
] 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
] Fl 2 DMC 760 Salmon
[] 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
[ 7 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
O 6] 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
B = 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
O 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
] 2 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
[ | E3 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
] 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
O 1 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
] B 1 DMC 822 Be%ge Gray-LT
1 DMC 1 White
1 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
O 1 DMC 1 White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ = 2 DMC 1 White

[ ] =) 2 DMC 310 Black

O 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

[] 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

O 6] 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT

[ | E3 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

] 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

O 1 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

] B 1 DMC 822 Be%ge Gray-LT
1 DMC 1 White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] = 2 DMC 1 White

[ | [ | 2 DMC 310 Black

B E 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

[ ] “ 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK



Page 6 Majypmka CoBylKa

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
B [O] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ [4] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 9] 2 DMC
[] [f] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
B 74 2 DMC
O [6] 2 DMC
= ] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | E3 2 DMC
] 2 DMC

1 DMC
O 1 DMC

1 DMC
[ =] 1 DMC

1 DMC
O 1 DMC

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

433
434
435
436
644
702
703
704
725
744
745
822
906
907
976
3713
3799
3827
644
822
822
1
3713
1

Brown-MD
Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Beige Gray-MD
Christmas Green
Christmas Green-LT

Christmas Green-VY LT

Topaz

Yellow-—
Yellow-

Pale
LT Pale

Beige Gray-LT

Parrot
Parrot
Golden

Salmon-

Pewter
Golden

Green-MD
Green-LT
Brown-MD
VY LT
Gray-VY DK
Brown-Pale

Beige Gray-MD
Beige Gray-LT
Beige Gray-LT

White

Salmon-

White

VY LT

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ = 2 DMC 1 White
[ | [ | 2 DMC 310 Black
] 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
] [$] 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] ) 1 DMC 1 White
B [ 1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 DMC 310 Black
] 1 DMC 760 Salmon
B — 1 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
n— 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
BN — 1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown

BedpupHasa Benema
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Page 5 Magspmuka CoBylKa BebrpHas Benbwma

Pattern Name: Masremka CoByliKa

Designed By: BebupHas Benbma
Fabric: Aida 14, Bone
54w X 75h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 9.80w X 13.61h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] e 2 DMC 1 White
[ | o 2 DMC 310 Black
B - 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ | % 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
[ | . 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
[ | / 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
[ 0 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
O 1 2 DMC 436 Tan
] * 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
[ 4 2 DMC 702 Christmas Green
O 3 2 DMC 703 Christmas Green-LT
O 2 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
] 9 2 DMC 725 Topaz
] 8 2 DMC 728 Topaz
L] : 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
[] > 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
] o 2 DMC 760 Salmon
L] + 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
B 7 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
O 6 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
[ .} 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
O ( 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
] < 2 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
[ | & 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
] ) 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
O T 1 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
1 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
0 - 1 DMC 1 White
1 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
O = 1 pMC 1 White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] e 2 DMC 1 White

[ | o 2 DMC 310 Black

] * 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

[] + 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

O 6 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT

[ | & 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

] ) 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

O * 1 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
1 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT

0 - 1 DMC 1 White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] - 2 DMC 1 White

[ | o 2 DMC 310 Black
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ - 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ | % 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
[ | - 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
[ | / 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
[ 0 2 DMC 435 Brown-vVY LT
O 1 2 DMC 436 Tan
] * 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
B 4 2 DMC 702 Christmas Green
O 3 2 DMC 703 Christmas Green-LT
O 2 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
] 9 2 DMC 725 Topaz
] : 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
[] > 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
L] + 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
B 7 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
O 6 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
[ .} 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
] < 2 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
[ | & 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
] ) 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
1 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD
O T 1 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
1 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
0 - 1 DMC 1 White
1 pMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
O = 1 pMC 1 White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] e 2 DMC 1 White

B 2 DMC 310 Black

] * 2 DMC 644 Beige Gray-MD

[ | & 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] O 1 DMC 1 White
[ | () 1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B 1 DMC 310 Black
] 1 DMC 760 Salmon
n— 1 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
n— 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
N — 1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown

POBHbIX N KpacUBbIX KpecTUKoB!

Knrou ykasaH ans Hutei DMC! Mpu 3aMeHe aBTOp He HeCceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTM 3a pe3ynbTarT!

byay paga, ecam Bel nogenutecb potorpadumsamm rotoBot paboThl B rpynre aBTopa:

https://vk.com/magicmoments13



